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Al1l correspondence relatin

LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Map Ref Received..

Reference

4/09/2415/0

4/09/2416/0

4/09/2417/0

4/09/2418/0

4/09/2419/0

4/09/2420/0

4/09/2421/0

298379,
517651

301140,
510613

298322,

519581

298550,
518341

297383,
517941

299565,
522334

302548,
508521

07/09/2009

07/09/2009

08/09/2009

08/09/2009

08/09/2009

08/09/2009

08/09/2009

Description of Proposal..

21, HEADLANDS DRIVE,

WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., TWO

STOREY EXTENSION

LAND TO THE REAR OF, 7/8,
MARKET PLACE,, ADJACENT
TO BECK GREEN CAR PARK,
EGREMONT, , FELL ONE
DAMSON PLUM TREE
(RETROSPECTIVE) WITHIN,
EGREMONT CONSERVATION
AREA

9, ASH GROVE, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA., PROPOSED FIRST
FLOOR EXTENSION TO
DWELLING

31, FERN GROVE,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
BEDROOM OVER EXISTING
GARAGE AND SINGLE STOREY,
DAY ROOM EXTENSION

ROPER STREET/, SCOTCH
STREET, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA., CROWN LIFT ONE
SILVER BIRCH TREE WITHIN,
WHITEHAVEN CONSERVATION
AREA

LAND ADJACENT TO, UTOPIA
KENNELS, LOWCA,,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
ERECTION OF TWO STOREY
DETACHED DWELLING

BECKERMET INDUSTRIAL
ESTATE, HAILE, EGREMONT,,
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Parish..........

whitehaven

Egremont

whitehaven

whitehaven

whitehaven

Lowca

St Johns Beckermet
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to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to:

SPACE DESIGNED SOLUTIONS
LTD., F.A.O0. MR L PAGE,
BROUGHAM HALL, BROUGHAM

MR K THOMPSON, CONISTON
CONSULTANTS LTD., 2
CONISTON CLOSE,
WORKINGTON

MR K THOMPSON, CONISTON
CONSULTANTS LTD., 2
CONISTON CLOSE,
WORKINGTON

MR K THOMPSON, CONISTON
CONSULTANTS LTD., 2

MR M MCLEAN, 21 HEADLANDS
DRIVE, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA.

MR R MERRETT, HORSE &
GROOM HOUSE, MARKET
PLACE, EGREMONT

MR G DIXON, 9 ASH GROVE,
RANNERDALE, WHITEHAVEN

MR D BROOKER, 31 FERN
GROVE, THE HIGHLANDS,
WHITEHAVEN

COPELAND BOROUGH COUNCIL,
OPEN SPACES SECTION,
F.A.0. MR D TONER,
MORESBY PARKS

MR P EDMONDSON, UTOPIA
KENNELS, LOWCA,
WHITEHAVEN

MR M THOMSON, BECKERMET
ESTATES LTD., WHINBANK



4/09/2422/0

4/09/2423/0

4/09/2424/0

4/09/2425/0

4/09/2426/0

7/09/4065/0

297132, 09/09/2009
518144

296379, 10/09/2009
513161

300258, 11/09/2009
516442

298859, 11/09/2009
517628

297129, 11/09/2009
511171

307363, 11/09/2009
502033

PA_RECD.TXT

CUMBRIA., SITING OF
STATIC RESIDENTIAL
CARAVAN

OLD CUSTOMS HOUSE, WEST whitehaven
STRAND, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA., NEW DISABLED

RAMP AT ENTRANCE

WHIN BANK, ROTTINGTON, St Bees
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,

NOTICE OF INTENTION FOR

GENERAL PURPOSE BUILDING

51, KEEKLE TERRACE, weddicar

KEEKLE, CLEATOR MOOR,,
CUMBRIA., REMOVAL OF
PARKING SHELTER &
ERECTION OF A GARAGE, FOR
A CAR & CARAVAN

RASCALS PRE-SCHOOL whitehaven
NURSERY, COMMUNITY

CENTRE,, CALDBECK ROAD,

RED LONNING, WHITEHAVEN,

CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE

OF LAND TO FORM OUTDOOR

PLAY, ENVIRONMENT IN

CONNECTION WITH NURSERY;

CANOPY, EXTENSION &

PERIMETER FENCING

WYNDHOWE, SEA MILL LANE,
ST BEES, CUMBRIA.,
DEMOLITION OF BARN AND
ERECTION OF NEW DWELLING
-, REVISED SCHEME FOR
PLOT 1 (RESUBMISSION)

St Bees

SEVEN ACRES HOLIDAY PARK, Gosforth
HOLMROOK, CUMBRIA.,

REPLACEMENT OF OLD PARK

WARDENS BUNGALOW WITH

NEW, DWELLING

Page 2

CONISTON CLOSE,
WORKINGTON

DAY CUMMINS LTD., F.A.O.

MR S FRANKLIN, UNIT 4,
LAKELAND BUSINESS PARK,
COCKERMOUTH

ALAN B FREEMAN LIMITED,
63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
CA28 63Q

MIN ASSOCIATES, RED HOW
LODGE, LAMPLUGH,
WORKINGTON

CALVA DESIGN STUuDIO, 4
CALVA HOUSE, CALVA BROW,
WORKINGTON

FARM, DISTINGTON

MRS M BRADLEY, AGE

CONCERN - Nw CUMBRIA, OLD

CUSTOMS HOUSE, WEST
STRAND

MR T WEST, T W WEST
LIMITED, WHIN BANK,
ROTTINGTON

MR W GRAVES, 51 KEEKLE
TERRACE, KEEKLE, CLEATOR
MOOR

MS H BLACKBURN, RASCALS
PRE-SCHOOL NURSERY,
COMMUNITY CENTRE,
CALDBECK ROAD

MR G MORGAN, 14
FAIRLADIES, ST BEES,
CUMBRIA CA27 OPR

THOS MILBURN PROPERTIES
LTD, SEACOTE PARK, THE
BEACH, ST BEES



