PA_RECD.TXT Page 1 Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 07/09/2009 to 11/09/2009

All correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to: LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Reference	Map Ref Received.	. Description of Proposal	Parish	Agent	Applicant
4/09/2415/0	298379, 07/09/200 517651	9 21, HEADLANDS DRIVE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY EXTENSION	Whitehaven		MR M MCLEAN, 21 HEADLANDS DRIVE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.
4/09/2416/0	301140, 07/09/200 510613	9 LAND TO THE REAR OF, 7/8, MARKET PLACE,, ADJACENT TO BECK GREEN CAR PARK, EGREMONT,, FELL ONE DAMSON PLUM TREE (RETROSPECTIVE) WITHIN, EGREMONT CONSERVATION AREA	Egremont		MR R MERRETT, HORSE & GROOM HOUSE, MARKET PLACE, EGREMONT
4/09/2417/0	298322, 08/09/200 519581	9 9, ASH GROVE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., PROPOSED FIRST FLOOR EXTENSION TO DWELLING	Whitehaven	SPACE DESIGNED SOLUTIONS LTD., F.A.O. MR L PAGE, BROUGHAM HALL, BROUGHAM	MR G DIXON, 9 ASH GROVE, RANNERDALE, WHITEHAVEN
4/09/2418/0	298550, 08/09/200 518341	9 31, FERN GROVE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., BEDROOM OVER EXISTING GARAGE AND SINGLE STOREY, DAY ROOM EXTENSION	Whitehaven	MR K THOMPSON, CONISTON CONSULTANTS LTD., 2 CONISTON CLOSE, WORKINGTON	MR D BROOKER, 31 FERN GROVE, THE HIGHLANDS, WHITEHAVEN
4/09/2419/0	297383, 08/09/200 517941	9 ROPER STREET/, SCOTCH STREET, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., CROWN LIFT ONE SILVER BIRCH TREE WITHIN, WHITEHAVEN CONSERVATION AREA	Whitehaven		COPELAND BOROUGH COUNCIL, OPEN SPACES SECTION, F.A.O. MR D TONER, MORESBY PARKS
4/09/2420/0	299565, 08/09/200 522334	9 LAND ADJACENT TO, UTOPIA KENNELS, LOWCA,, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF TWO STOREY DETACHED DWELLING	Lowca	MR K THOMPSON, CONISTON CONSULTANTS LTD., 2 CONISTON CLOSE, WORKINGTON	MR P EDMONDSON, UTOPIA KENNELS, LOWCA, WHITEHAVEN
4/09/2421/0	302548, 08/09/200 508521	9 BECKERMET INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, HAILE, EGREMONT,,	St Johns Beckermet	MR K THOMPSON, CONISTON CONSULTANTS LTD., 2	MR M THOMSON, BECKERMET ESTATES LTD., WHINBANK

			PA_RECD.TXT		
		CUMBRIA., SITING OF STATIC RESIDENTIAL CARAVAN		CONISTON CLOSE, WORKINGTON	FARM, DISTINGTON
4/09/2422/0	297132, 09 518144	OLD CUSTOMS HOUSE, WEST STRAND, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., NEW DISABLED RAMP AT ENTRANCE	Whitehaven	DAY CUMMINS LTD., F.A.O. MR S FRANKLIN, UNIT 4, LAKELAND BUSINESS PARK, COCKERMOUTH	MRS M BRADLEY, AGE CONCERN - NW CUMBRIA, OLD CUSTOMS HOUSE, WEST STRAND
4/09/2423/0	296379, 10 513161	WHIN BANK, ROTTINGTON, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., NOTICE OF INTENTION FOR GENERAL PURPOSE BUILDING	St Bees		MR T WEST, T W WEST LIMITED, WHIN BANK, ROTTINGTON
4/09/2424/0	300258, 13 516442	51, KEEKLE TERRACE, KEEKLE, CLEATOR MOOR,, CUMBRIA., REMOVAL OF PARKING SHELTER & ERECTION OF A GARAGE, FOR A CAR & CARAVAN	weddicar	ALAN B FREEMAN LIMITED, 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA CA28 6JQ	MR W GRAVES, 51 KEEKLE TERRACE, KEEKLE, CLEATOR MOOR
4/09/2425/0	298859, 13 517628	RASCALS PRE-SCHOOL NURSERY, COMMUNITY CENTRE,, CALDBECK ROAD, RED LONNING, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE OF LAND TO FORM OUTDOOR PLAY, ENVIRONMENT IN CONNECTION WITH NURSERY; CANOPY, EXTENSION & PERIMETER FENCING	Whitehaven		MS H BLACKBURN, RASCALS PRE-SCHOOL NURSERY, COMMUNITY CENTRE, CALDBECK ROAD
4/09/2426/0	297129, 13 511171	WYNDHOWE, SEA MILL LANE, ST BEES, CUMBRIA., DEMOLITION OF BARN AND ERECTION OF NEW DWELLING -, REVISED SCHEME FOR PLOT 1 (RESUBMISSION)	St Bees	MJN ASSOCIATES, RED HOW LODGE, LAMPLUGH, WORKINGTON	MR G MORGAN, 14 FAIRLADIES, ST BEES, CUMBRIA CA27 OPR
7/09/4065/0	307363, 12 502033	SEVEN ACRES HOLIDAY PARK, HOLMROOK, CUMBRIA., REPLACEMENT OF OLD PARK WARDENS BUNGALOW WITH NEW, DWELLING	Gosforth	CALVA DESIGN STUDIO, 4 CALVA HOUSE, CALVA BROW, WORKINGTON	THOS MILBURN PROPERTIES LTD, SEACOTE PARK, THE BEACH, ST BEES